ROLINE Cable Cover, Aluminium, 50x26mm, white,
1.1 m

Product No. 19.08.3111 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 19.08.3111

EAN (single piece) 7630049614611

)

ROLINE cable bridge made of lightweight, solid aluminium - with a large cable duct
and intelligent folding mechanism for quick and easy adaptability.

* Closed rail for cable routing on the wall

* Unobtrusive design, best suited for offices and private users

* Very stable, therefore also suitable as floor rail

* Large opening for power and data cables

* Two-piece construction: Lower part with screw holes and rounded cover panel
* Material: aluminium

* Colour: white

* Dimensions: 50x1100x26 mm

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Cable Ties

Product type Cable management system
Colour white

Length 1.1m

Scope of delivery Cable rail, 1x

Height 26 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

50 mm
1100 mm
650.6 g

30 mm

1120 mm

70 mm

0.771 kg



